CATALOGUE 2024
2 Ladder and Step Specifications
There have been some major changes in the recent few years due to the
development of the EN131 standard to envelope as many product types under
one standard. This may have caused a little confusion so below we will try to
answer some questions you may have.

security -
⇒ Detachable tool tray –
ORDERING CODES CLOSED PLATFORM No. OF APPROX. BASE OPEN
ALLOY TREAD GRP TREAD HEIGHT HEIGHT TREADS WEIGHT WIDTH SPAN
XPLT02 AFXPLT02 1.55m 0.46m 2 11.5kg 530mm 875mm
XPLT03 AFXPLT03 1.80m 0.71m 3 13.5kg 560mm 1035mm
XPLT04 AFXPLT04 2.05m 0.96m 4 14.0kg 590mm 1095mm
XPLT05 AFXPLT05 2.31m 1.19m 5 16.0kg 620mm 1355mm
XPLT06 AFXPLT06 2.56m 1.44m 6 19.0kg 650mm 1525mm
XPLT07 AFXPLT07 2.82m 1.64m 7 20.0kg 680mm 1685mm
XPLT08 AFXPLT08 3.07m 1.89m 8 22.0kg 710mm 1845mm
XPLT09 AFXPLT09 3.32m 2.19m 9 23.0kg 740mm 2005mm
XPLT10 AFXPLT10 3.57m 2.44m 10 24.0kg 770mm 2165mm
XPLT11 AFXPLT11 3.82m 2.69m 11 26.0kg 800mm 2325mm
GL
AS
SF
IB